Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **CHANGE OF NAME**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CANTINE COOPERATIVE RIUNITE		11/08/2004	CORPORATION: ITALY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CANTINE COOPERATIVE RIUNITE - SOCIETÁ COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA
Street Address:	Via G. Brodolini, 24
City:	42040 CAMPEGINE
State/Country:	ITALY
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ITALY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1006101	RIUNITE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)205-8050

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-205-8000

mailroom@bskb.com Email:

Robert J. Kenney; BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASC Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 747

Falls Church, VIRGINIA 22040-0747 Address Line 4:

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

Address Line 2:

Address Line 3:

Address Line 4:

TRADEMARK

900020637 **REEL: 003038 FRAME: 0027**

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert J. Kenney	
Signature:	/Barbara Stokes on behalf of R J Kenney/	
Date:	03/03/2005	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003038 FRAME: 0028

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003038 FRAME: 0029

RECORDED: 03/03/2005